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FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 29

Total Riders = 29

Mini Wheelers (1 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run 
Off

M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

23

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jack PRING 1 - 4 1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

Half Track Sprockets (2 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dela Landscaping

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run 
Off

M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

365

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Brylee WOOLLEY 1 - 4 1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

81

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Eli MOSS 2 - 8 2nd 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

Sprockets (7 Riders) 
Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

276

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jonty WOODBURN 1 5
1st 

55.010 
{3.004}

1st 
55.146 
{3.003}

1st 
54.997 
{3.025}

2nd 
56.813 
{3.084}

344

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Dallas HILL 2 7
2nd 

56.843 
{3.195}

2nd 
57.571 
{3.104}

2nd 
55.911 
{3.112}

1st 
55.455 
{3.058}

297 Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Duke PILMORE 3 16 3rd 
58.000

3rd 
1:02.921 
{3.344}

3rd 
1:03.635 
{3.527}

7th 
1:35.393 
{3.388}



158

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Wyatt HILL 4 17
5th 

1:16.857 
{3.262}

5th 
1:14.957 
{3.547}

4th 
1:05.019 
{3.415}

3rd 
1:07.335 
{3.613}

270

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Clay NOLAN 5 17
4th 

1:04.561 
{3.356}

4th 
1:04.584 
{3.270}

5th 
1:05.290 
{3.515}

4th 
1:07.595 
{3.338}

135

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Charlie KALM 6 24
6th 

1:17.536 
{3.710}

6th 
1:16.693 
{3.491}

7th 
1:16.838 
{3.496}

5th 
1:16.341 
{3.519}

80

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Felicity HIBBERD 7 26
7th 

1:17.616 
{4.232}

7th 
1:18.978 
{4.067}

6th 
1:15.987 
{4.010}

6th 
1:21.709 
{3.916}

8-10yr (7 Riders) 
Sponsor: Bakers Delight - Bakery Hill

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

353

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Troy NOLAN 1 6
1st 

53.226 
{3.063}

2nd 
55.103 
{3.102}

2nd 
55.624 
{3.043}

1st 
54.970 
{3.083}

397

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Riley HILL 2 9
2nd 

54.308 
{3.030}

1st 
53.726 
{2.949}

1st 
55.178 
{2.969}

5th 
59.481 
{3.016}

270

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kaitlyn ODGERS 3 13 3rd 
55.000

5th 
56.568 
{3.131}

3rd 
56.167 
{3.079}

2nd 
56.475 
{3.135}

266

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Bryce WOOLLEY 4 15
4th 

56.813 
{3.031}

4th 
56.221 
{3.035}

4th 
56.183 
{3.017}

3rd 
57.936 
{3.088}

194

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Zac SPICER 5 19
5th 

59.405 
{3.286}

3rd 
55.827 
{3.158}

5th 
57.752 
{3.112}

6th 
1:00.759 
{3.243}

80

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Lachlan PRING 6 22
6th 

1:03.838 
{3.390}

6th 
59.921 
{3.251}

6th 
58.613 
{3.208}

4th 
59.416 
{3.121}

25

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Aidan WHYKES 7 28
7th 

1:07.118 
{3.675}

7th 
1:05.849 
{3.655}

7th 
1:05.966 
{3.641}

7th 
1:05.983 
{3.563}

11-13Yr (5 Riders) 
Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

W3 Knox BMX Joshua JOLLY 1 4 1st 1st 1st 1st 



Club VIC 43.792 
{2.596}

47.321 
{2.600}

44.319 
{2.546}

46.572 
{2.593}

216

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Kayden WOOLLEY 2 8
2nd 

47.808 
{2.890}

2nd 
47.770 
{2.926}

2nd 
48.195 
{2.850}

2nd 
48.575 
{2.854}

151

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Brodie HIBBERD 3 12
3rd 

51.789 
{2.967}

3rd 
53.160 
{3.009}

3rd 
51.788 
{2.943}

3rd 
51.080 
{2.940}

226

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jackson REYNEN 4 16
4th 

54.335 
{3.215}

4th 
55.110 
{3.056}

4th 
52.926 
{3.035}

4th 
54.760 
{3.157}

354

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Riley BURRILL 5 20
5th 

56.288 
{3.024}

5th 
55.588 
{3.033}

5th 
55.061 
{2.978}

5th 
56.049 
{3.166}

30+ Men (3 Riders) 
Sponsor: Skipton Street Bakery

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

83 Knox BMX
Club VIC Wayne JOLLY 1 4

1st 
44.550 
{2.494}

1st 
44.525 
{3.351}

1st 
44.545 
{2.524}

1st 
44.225 
{2.568}

126

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Neil MOSS 2 9 2nd 
46.000

2nd 
44.668 
{2.704}

2nd 
46.861 
{2.678}

3rd 
45.771 
{2.677}

97

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Nathan SPENCER 3 11
3rd 

49.908 
{2.602}

3rd 
48.063 
{2.728}

3rd 
54.905 
{2.667}

2nd 
45.218 
{2.614}

Open Expert Men (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

40

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaydn CARTLEDGE 1 6
1st 

42.563 
{2.639}

1st 
44.790 
{2.660}

2nd 
43.230 
{2.866}

2nd 
47.913 
{3.468}

27

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Ashley GAMBLE 2 10
2nd 

42.671 
{2.590}

4th 
51.041 
{2.595}

3rd 
46.490 
{2.533}

1st 
47.657 
{3.309}

76

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jacob GAMBLE 3 11
4th 

53.109 
{3.523}

2nd 
46.618 
{2.593}

1st 
42.586 
{2.572}

4th 
1:06.247 
{3.636}

55

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jeremy GAMBLE 4 13
3rd 

47.321 
{2.721}

3rd 
48.425 
{2.628}

4th 
47.219 
{2.669}

3rd 
58.076 
{3.374}
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