Ballarat Clubby 2nd July 2017

Ringmaster Images

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 02/Jul/2017 14:38:38

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 29

Total Riders = 29

Mini Wheelers (1 Riders)

Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	Run Off	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
23	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jack PRING	1	-	4	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000

Half Track Sprockets (2 Riders)

Sponsor: Dela Landscaping

PLAT	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	Run Off	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
365	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brylee WOOLLEY	1	-	4	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000
81	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Eli MOSS	2	-	8	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000

Sprockets (7 Riders)
Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
276	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jonty WOODBURN	1	5	1st 55.010 {3.004}	1st 55.146 {3.003}	1st 54.997 {3.025}	2nd 56.813 {3.084}
344	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Dallas HILL	2	7	2nd 56.843 {3.195}	2nd 57.571 {3.104}	2nd 55.911 {3.112}	1st 55.455 {3.058}
297	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Duke PILMORE	3	16	3rd 58.000	3rd 1:02.921 {3.344}	3rd 1:03.635 {3.527}	7th 1:35.393 {3.388}

158	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Wyatt HILL	4	17	5th 1:16.857 {3.262}	5th 1:14.957 {3.547}	4th 1:05.019 {3.415}	3rd 1:07.335 {3.613}
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Clay NOLAN	5	17	4th 1:04.561 {3.356}	4th 1:04.584 {3.270}	5th 1:05.290 {3.515}	4th 1:07.595 {3.338}
135	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Charlie KALM	6	24	6th 1:17.536 {3.710}	6th 1:16.693 {3.491}	7th 1:16.838 {3.496}	5th 1:16.341 {3.519}
80	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Felicity HIBBERD	7	26	7th 1:17.616 {4.232}	7th 1:18.978 {4.067}	6th 1:15.987 {4.010}	6th 1:21.709 {3.916}

8-10yr (7 Riders) Sponsor: Bakers Delight - Bakery Hill

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
353	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Troy NOLAN	1	6	1st 53.226 {3.063}	2nd 55.103 {3.102}	2nd 55.624 {3.043}	1st 54.970 {3.083}
397	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley HILL	2	9	2nd 54.308 {3.030}	1st 53.726 {2.949}	1st 55.178 {2.969}	5th 59.481 {3.016}
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kaitlyn ODGERS	3	13	3rd 55.000	5th 56.568 {3.131}	3rd 56.167 {3.079}	2nd 56.475 {3.135}
266	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bryce WOOLLEY	4	15	4th 56.813 {3.031}	4th 56.221 {3.035}	4th 56.183 {3.017}	3rd 57.936 {3.088}
194	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zac SPICER	5	19	5th 59.405 {3.286}	3rd 55.827 {3.158}	5th 57.752 {3.112}	6th 1:00.759 {3.243}
80	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Lachlan PRING	6	22	6th 1:03.838 {3.390}	6th 59.921 {3.251}	6th 58.613 {3.208}	4th 59.416 {3.121}
25	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Aidan WHYKES	7	28	7th 1:07.118 {3.675}	7th 1:05.849 {3.655}	7th 1:05.966 {3.641}	7th 1:05.983 {3.563}

11-13Yr (5 Riders)
Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
W3	Knox BMX	Joshua JOLLY	1	4	1st	1st	1st	1st

	Club VIC				43.792 {2.596}	47.321 {2.600}	44.319 {2.546}	46.572 {2.593}
216	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kayden WOOLLEY	2	8	2nd 47.808 {2.890}	2nd 47.770 {2.926}	2nd 48.195 {2.850}	2nd 48.575 {2.854}
151	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brodie HIBBERD	3	12	3rd 51.789 {2.967}	3rd 53.160 {3.009}	3rd 51.788 {2.943}	3rd 51.080 {2.940}
226	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jackson REYNEN	4	16	4th 54.335 {3.215}	4th 55.110 {3.056}	4th 52.926 {3.035}	4th 54.760 {3.157}
354	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley BURRILL	5	20	5th 56.288 {3.024}	5th 55.588 {3.033}	5th 55.061 {2.978}	5th 56.049 {3.166}

30+ Men (3 Riders) Sponsor: Skipton Street Bakery

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
83	Knox BMX Club VIC	Wayne JOLLY	1	4	1st 44.550 {2.494}	1st 44.525 {3.351}	1st 44.545 {2.524}	1st 44.225 {2.568}
126	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Neil MOSS	2	9	2nd 46.000	2nd 44.668 {2.704}	2nd 46.861 {2.678}	3rd 45.771 {2.677}
97	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nathan SPENCER	3	11	3rd 49.908 {2.602}	3rd 48.063 {2.728}	3rd 54.905 {2.667}	2nd 45.218 {2.614}

Open Expert Men (4 Riders) Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
40	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaydn CARTLEDGE	1	6	1st 42.563 {2.639}	1st 44.790 {2.660}	2nd 43.230 {2.866}	2nd 47.913 {3.468}
27	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ashley GAMBLE	2	10	2nd 42.671 {2.590}	4th 51.041 {2.595}	3rd 46.490 {2.533}	1st 47.657 {3.309}
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jacob GAMBLE	3	11	4th 53.109 {3.523}	2nd 46.618 {2.593}	1st 42.586 {2.572}	4th 1:06.247 {3.636}
55	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jeremy GAMBLE	4	13	3rd 47.321 {2.721}	3rd 48.425 {2.628}	4th 47.219 {2.669}	3rd 58.076 {3.374}